Goodlettsville Codes Department Building Report December 2013

Permit Date
New Residential
20130264 12/18/2013
Total

New Commercial
Total

Additions & Remodeling

20130257 12/05/2013
20130258 12/09/2013
20130259 12/10/2013
20130260 12/11/2013
20130262 12/17/2013
20130265 12/26/2013
20130266 12/26/2013
20130268 12/30/2013
Total

Total New Residential
Total New Commercial
Total Add/Remodels
Total All Permits

Cost

1,178,437.00

1,178,437.00

0.00

700.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
1,800.00

550.00

12,000.00
0.00

24,050.00

1,178,437.00
0.00
24,050.00
1,202,487.00

Map

143

25
26.1
18.11

25.4

143F
26.05
25.4

Parcel

51.0-51.02

16
134

99
39

99

Lot

15-19

25
12

Address

100 Placid Grove Ln. Units 15-19

814 Dickerson Rd.

120 S. Cartwright

215 Engel Ave.

900 Conference Drive Suite 12
213 S. Main St.

205 Abiding Place

404 S. Main St.

213 S. Main St.

Single Family Dwellings
Davidson

Sumner

Total

Owner

Goodall Builders

St. Andrew Christian Church
La Quinta Inn And Suites
Bobby Spinks

Conquering Giants

Six One Five Vapors

Pat Jones

Cunningham Motors

Six One Five Vapors

Contractor's
License

23320

Mr. Signman
Joslin Signs
27884
Wes Signs
Sign
27884
Owner
Owner

Type Str

New Residential

Sign

Sign

Patio Cover
Sign

FastSigns

Patio Cover
Temporary Sign
Fire/Life Safety

County

Sumner

Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson

Sumner
Davidson
Davidson



